
C E R T I F I C AT I O N  A N D  S P E C I A L  T H R E AT  T E S T I N G

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

READY IS THE ONLY OPTION.

NIJ 06 Level III rifle Plate406-1901306-1807
NIJ 0101.06

306-1807

Level III

Stand-Alone 
Multi-Hit

Ceramic

Cordura

Ballistics: 5 Years
Cover: 1 Year 

USA 

Yes

STANDARD

SERIES

THREAT LEVEL

CONFIGURATION

COMPOSITION

COVER

WARRANTY

COUNTRY

DEA COMPLIANT

6 x 6”

6 x 8”

8 x 10”

8 x 10”

10 x 12”

10 x 12”

Full Cut  

Full Cut  

Full Cut  

Shooter’s Cut

Full Cut  

Shooter’s Cut

1.15”

1.15”

1.15”

1.15”

1.15”

1.15”

1.80 lbs

2.60 lbs

4.20 lbs

4.10 lbs

6.30 lbs

5.30 lbs

Size Thinness Shape Curvature Weight

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

7.62 x 51mm M80 @ 2780 ft/s±30  

7.62 x 39mm API BZ

7.62 x 54R LPS

AMMUNITION

.223 60gr (DEA 2009)

M855 SS109 (DEA 2009)

M43 PS Ball MSC (DEA 2009)

All weights are approximate.
All 10x12” and 8x10” plates are compliant to NIJ Standard 0101.06. Smaller plates are independently special threat tested. 

Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06.


