306-1807

NIJ 06 LEVEL III RIFLE PLATE

STANDARD	NIJ 0101.06
SERIES	306-1807
THREAT LEVEL	Level III
CONFIGURATION	Stand-Alone Multi-Hit
COMPOSITION	Ceramic
COVER	Cordura
WARRANTY	Ballistics: 5 Years Cover: 1 Year
COUNTRY	USA
DEA COMPLIANT	Yes





PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS				
SIZE	THINNESS	SHAPE	CURVATURE	WEIGHT
6 x 6"	1.15"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	1.80 lbs
6 x 8"	1.15"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	2.60 lbs
8 × 10"	1.15"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	4.20 lbs
8 × 10"	1.15"	Shooter's Cut	Single-Curve	4.10 lbs
10 x 12"	1.15"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	6.30 lbs
10 x 12''	1.15"	Shooter's Cut	Single-Curve	5.30 lbs

CERTIFICATION AND SPECIAL THREAT TESTING

AMMUNITION

7.62 x 51mm M80 @ 2780 ft/s±30	.223 60gr (DEA 2009)
7.62 x 39mm API BZ	M855 SS109 (DEA 2009)
7.62 x 54R LPS	M43 PS Ball MSC (DEA 2009)

All weights are approximate.

All 10x12" and 8x10" plates are compliant to NIJ Standard 0101.06. Smaller plates are independently special threat tested. Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06.



1 Sentry Drive | PO Box 280 | Dover, TN 37058 (866) 920-5940 | www.gharmorsystems.com

©2015 GH Armor Systems

READY IS THE ONLY OPTION.